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Place: 9 10 10* 2 13T 6* 1 

M elaku Gregory692
Technique Gym

3.200 2.300 2.1002.2002.1002.800Diff:1 
8.9008.700 8.250 8.850 8.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
67.00011.000 11.00011.050 12.10010.35011.500F ina l:

Place: 3T 16 1 10T 9 9* 2T

* Kaem yn Barragan686
Gym O lympica- SC

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:2T
8.8009.400 8.400 9.600 9.2009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.90011.300 10.90011.700 11.30010.00011.700F ina l:

Place: 3T 6T 2 27T 4* 4 2T

Jack Austin668
W COGA- NC

2.400 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:2T
9.0509.500 8.800 9.500 9.3508.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.90011.550 11.15011.600 10.40010.50011.700F ina l:

Place: 13T 2 6* 14 1 9* 2T

Ashaan Ram irez737
Peninsula- NC

1.600 2.300 2.1002.1001.7002.700Diff:2T
8.8008.550 9.100 9.100 9.3509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.650 10.90011.200 11.10010.80011.250F ina l:

Place: 3T 19T 4T 4 7T 1* 5 

* Jackson Langon674
W COGA- NC

2.400 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.700Diff:5 
9.1009.000 7.700 9.150 9.2509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.350 11.20011.250 11.5509.80011.700F ina l:

Place: 8 18 3 6 11T 1* 6 

* Eli Contente734
Peninsula- NC

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.1002.600Diff:6 
9.1008.950 7.800 9.300 8.9009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.70011.100 11.20011.500 11.4509.90011.550F ina l:

Place: 10T 11 8* 7T 7T 8 7 

M axw e ll Gom ez736
Peninsula- NC

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1001.7002.400Diff:7 
8.7508.950 8.550 9.050 9.1509.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.40011.350 10.95011.150 11.35010.25011.350F ina l:

Place: 19T 8T 6* 17T 2* 1T 8 

Bryan Zhang740
Peninsula- NC

1.600 2.200 2.3002.1001.7002.300Diff:8 
8.9008.800 8.750 9.100 9.4009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.35011.600 11.20011.200 10.80010.45011.100F ina l:

Place: 6T 26 13T 1 10 5 9 

Brandon Kendro754
North County - SC

3.200 2.400 2.2002.2002.2003.000Diff:9 
8.8508.650 6.600 8.650 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.85011.250 11.05010.850 12.2508.80011.650F ina l:

Place: 10T 4T 12 21 11T 6* 10 

* S r ijan M yneni675
W COGA- NC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.2002.200Diff:10 
8.9009.150 8.350 8.850 9.0009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.60011.100 11.00010.950 10.65010.55011.350F ina l:
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Place: 13T 17 4T 10T 4* 17 11 

M atthew  Hildebrand716
SCEGA - SC

2.200 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:11 
8.5508.850 8.350 9.050 9.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45011.550 10.15011.250 11.3009.95011.250F ina l:

Place: 13T 1 22* 22* 15* 12 12 

Bradley W e is705
Seawind- SC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.300Diff:12 
8.6508.950 9.000 8.500 8.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.25010.950 10.75010.600 10.60011.10011.250F ina l:

Place: 18 6T 19* 13 15T 14 13 

Isa iah De ll766
GW - SC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.400Diff:13 
8.9508.750 8.900 8.550 8.7509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.05010.950 10.55010.750 11.15010.50011.150F ina l:

Place: 1 12* 16* 29 2* 16 14 

A idan Green672
W COGA- NC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1001.7002.300Diff:14 
8.6509.550 8.450 8.700 9.4008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.95011.600 10.25010.800 10.30010.15011.850F ina l:

Place: 6T 15 10* 5 27* 19T 15 

M atthew  Jim enez767
GW - SC

2.400 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.600Diff:15 
7.8009.050 8.450 8.850 8.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60010.450 9.90011.050 11.50010.05011.650F ina l:

Place: 13T 12* 8* 30 6 13 16 

T rey Doukas671
W COGA- NC

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.7002.200Diff:16 
8.5009.050 8.450 9.050 9.3007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.55011.400 10.60011.150 10.00010.15011.250F ina l:

Place: 13T 19T 13* 3 23 21* 17 

X avie r  Evans731
Centra l Coast

3.200 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.500Diff:17 
8.1508.750 8.200 8.750 8.6508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.35010.750 9.75010.850 11.9509.80011.250F ina l:

Place: 10T 21T 16T 12 20T 15 18 

Bryson Porte rfie ld694
Technique Gym

2.400 2.400 1.6002.2002.4002.500Diff:18 
8.7008.850 7.100 8.600 8.4008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.95010.800 10.30010.800 11.2009.50011.350F ina l:

Place: 24T 3 28 15 26 9* 19 

F indlay Dot711
O ld Pueblo- AZ

1.800 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:19 
8.8008.400 9.050 7.950 8.3509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.90010.550 10.90010.050 10.95010.75010.700F ina l:

Place: 2 24 19* 7T 15* 18 20 

Parke r Banchy709
O ld Pueblo- AZ

2.200 2.100 1.6002.2001.5002.300Diff:20 
8.4009.450 8.500 8.550 8.8509.150Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80010.950 10.00010.750 11.3509.00011.750F ina l:
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* S ila s  Vo llm er712
O ld Pueblo- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:21 
8.1508.800 8.450 8.650 8.8509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.40010.950 9.75010.750 10.80010.15011.000F ina l:

Place: 21 4T 16* 26 13T 29 22 

Zac W olle r732
Centra l Coast

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:22 
8.1508.850 8.950 8.700 8.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.10011.000 9.25010.800 10.45010.55011.050F ina l:

Place: 24T 23 22* 22* 24 24T 23T

Joshua  W addle717
SCEGA - SC

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.100Diff:23T
8.1008.600 7.850 8.500 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70010.650 9.70010.600 10.6009.45010.700F ina l:

Place: 27 21T 27 22* 20T 19T 23T

Grant Ga llien759
Acce l

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.6002.200Diff:23T
8.3008.350 7.900 8.250 8.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70010.800 9.90010.350 10.6009.50010.550F ina l:

Place: 30 25 13* 19T 25 27T 25 

Jacob Pfe ife r678
Gym W orld Cen- AZ

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.400Diff:25 
7.8007.900 7.250 8.750 8.5009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.80010.600 9.40010.850 10.7008.95010.300F ina l:

Place: 23 27 26 22* 20T 21* 26 

Luke  Davis691
Monarchs- SC

1.600 2.200 1.6002.2001.6002.200Diff:26 
8.1508.550 6.550 8.300 8.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.55010.800 9.75010.500 10.6008.15010.750F ina l:

Place: 29 8T 29 7T 27* 26 27 

Yotam  Rachm an746
Stanford

2.400 2.100 1.1002.1001.9002.400Diff:27 
8.3508.000 8.550 7.000 8.3508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
60.20010.450 9.4508.100 11.35010.45010.400F ina l:

Place: 19T 28 22* 16 30 27T 28 

S ebastian V enegas Khavar i680
Payke

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.4002.100Diff:28 
8.3009.000 7.100 8.500 6.7509.250Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.3008.850 9.40010.600 10.8506.50011.100F ina l:

Place: 28 29 22* 19T 29 24T 29 

Nicho las  Husak695
Gold Country

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.4002.200Diff:29 
8.6008.300 6.400 8.500 7.4009.200Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
56.8009.500 9.70010.600 10.7005.80010.500F ina l:

Place: 26 30 30 27T 19 30 30 

S im eon A rthur748
CGC - SC

1.600 2.100 0.0000.0000.0002.300Diff:30 
0.0008.300 0.000 0.000 8.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
31.90010.900 0.0000.000 10.4000.00010.600F ina l:
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